
#4 Raymond Savoy (SHW)

Jeremy Houston (DES)

BYE

Josh Crochet (SUL)
Austin Montrey (HNV)

#6 Kevin Clark (MND)

John Cranfield (STM)

Hashim Alrahahleh (GK)

#8 Charles Ferguson (FNT)

BYE

Logan Labry (BM)

Terrell McBride (ZAC)

Zach Timmons (COV)

#5 Richard Stewart (STP)
BYE

Alex Lavallely (STA)

Cody Cormier (LO)
#3 Garrett Carville (CAT)

#3 Garrett Carville M;9-1

#2 Phillip Romig (RUM)
Tayler Creighton (CEN)

Dustin Dronet (LAF)
Hunter Roger (CAR)
BYE
#7 Joseph dAquin (EHR)

James Rawls (EA)

Olan Lemaire III (COM)
Zachary Taylor (ACA)

BYE

Darien Esteves (NSH)

Blake Ory (CHA)

Matt Hamilton (DUT)

#1 David Mahoney (JES)

#1 David Mahoney D;3-0

#1 D. Mahoney D;6-4

#2 P. Romig D;6-5

#3 G. Carville D;8-3

#5 R. Stewart M;15-4

#1 D. Mahoney F;1:59

#1 D. Mahoney T;19-2;4:36

B. Ory F;FOR

#5 R. Stewart M;9-0

#4 R. Savoy F;2:20

#3 G. Carville F;4:47

#6 K. Clark F;3:46

#7 J. dAquin F;3:15

#2 P. Romig F;0:30
#2 P. Romig F;FOR

J. Crochet F;4:26

D. Dronet F;1:02

#7 J. dAquin

#6 K. Clark

J. Rawls F;3:05

O. Lemaire III F;FOR

#3 G. Carville D;9-5

#4 R. Savoy

J. Cranfield F;2:50

D. Esteves F;1:40

#5 R. Stewart

B. Ory D;10-3

Z. Timmons

M. Hamilton F;1:23

#1 D. Mahoney F;1:10

Tayler Creighton (CEN)

Austin Montrey (HNV)

Hunter Roger (CAR)

BYE

BYE

Alex Lavallely (STA)

Zachary Taylor (ACA)

Cody Cormier (LO)

BYE

Jeremy Houston (DES)

Hashim Alrahahleh (GK)

BYE

#8 Charles Ferguson (FNT)

BYE

Logan Labry (BM)

Terrell McBride (ZAC)
L. Labry F;1:46

Josh Crochet (SUL)

#8 C. Ferguson

Dustin Dronet (LAF)

H. Alrahahleh

James Rawls (EA)

J. Houston

Olan Lemaire III (COM)

C. Cormier F;FOR

John Cranfield (STM)

A. Lavallely

Darien Esteves (NSH)

H. Roger

Zach Timmons (COV)

A. Montrey F;FOR

Matt Hamilton (DUT)
M. Hamilton F;0:47

H. Roger F;FOR

A. Lavallely T;18-2;5:00

C. Cormier D;5-1

O. Lemaire III F;1:45

J. Rawls F;1:57

L. Labry F;1:57

#8 C. Ferguson M;16-7

M. Hamilton F;0:41

C. Cormier D;8-4

#7 Joseph dAquin (EHR)

J. Rawls D;14-7

Blake Ory (CHA)

#8 C. Ferguson F;4:09

#4 Raymond Savoy (SHW)

#4 R. Savoy D;14-9

B. Ory D;11-4

#7 J. dAquin T;15-0;4:40

M. Hamilton D;9-7

#5 Richard Stewart (STP)

M. Hamilton M;19-7

#4 R. Savoy F;0:55

#3 Garrett Carville (CAT)

#4 Raymond Savoy D;6-3

#4 R. Savoy D;8-7

#5 R. Stewart F;2:49

M. Hamilton

#3 G. Carville
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Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Kevin Clark (MND)
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619
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Champion
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#2 P. Romig D;9-7


